Redundant Power Supplies
DPS-200/500/600/700/800/900 Series
DPS-600 DPS-800
DPS-700
DPS-900
DPS-500
DPS-200
Redundant Power Supply

Warranty
All DPS-SKU • 1-Year Warranty
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DPS-200 60-watt RPS with a 1-meter DC power cable
DPS-500 140-watt RPS with a 1-meter DC power cable
DPS-600 500-watt RPS with a 1-meter DC power cable
DPS-700 589-watt RPS with a 1-meter DC power cable
DPS-800 2-slot chassis for DPS-200/500/500DC
DPS-900 8-slot chassis for DPS-200/500